Arnold School of Public Health

University of South Carolina

2018 Call for Nominations for Norman J. and Gerry Sue Arnold Alumni Awards

About the Award

Mr. Arnold was an influential business leader whose steadfast commitment to a healthier South Carolina lives on in the important work of talented alumni, faculty, staff, and students. Gerry Sue Arnold is a wife, mother, grandmother, a community volunteer, and also a tireless advocate for a healthier South Carolina. On November 21, 2000, the School of Public Health at the University of South Carolina was named for Norman J. Arnold. Thanks to a generous endowment from Norman and his wife, Gerry Sue, the Arnold School is better able to serve its students, the citizens of the state, as well as to promote the health of people.

Award Criteria

The Gerry Sue Arnold Alumni Award is open to all alumni who graduated in 2008 or later. Alumni whose work has both made a difference to the profession and in the health of an identified community or population are eligible for this award. The Norman J. Arnold Alumni Medal is open to all alumni who graduated in 2007 or earlier. Eligible alumni should demonstrate work that has had both a positive impact on the profession and on the health of an identified community or population and has brought recognition to the Arnold School of Public Health.

sc.edu/publichealth

2018 Norman J. and Gerry Sue Arnold Alumni Awards Nomination Form

Check one:

 Norman J. Arnold Alumni Medal Gerry Sue Arnold Alumni Award Selection Committee to determine the correct award based on year of graduation 			
		(Please print)	
		Nominee's full name	
Current position			
Work phone	Home phone		
e-mail address			
ASPH Degree	Year of graduation		
ASPH Major Department			
Your name and position			
Work phone	Home phone		

e-mail address

Please include this form with your letter of support, describing why your nominee deserves this honor. Be specific about how your nominee meets the award criteria. If you have questions, please use the contact information listed below.

Send this nomination form and your letter of support by **Monday, March 5, 2018** to:

Melissa Hensley, Arnold School of Public Health, 915 Greene Street, Room 421, Columbia, SC 29208, Phone: 803-777-0519, E-mail: munn2@mailbox.sc.edu



UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA Arnold School of Public Health